Electromagnetic Flowmeter Sensors (Tri-clamp)
KA Series
Sensor diameter
1:304SS
2:316SS{Body
material
KF700-KA   How to order
Electrode
material
1:4-20mA/ Pulse
2:4-20mA/ Pulse+RS485
3:4-20mA/ Pulse+HART
25A L 1 12
KF700-KA
KF700-KA
D
N
:10~100
②
Flowmeter
construction
A1:MF710 Compact
A2:MF720 Compact
A4:MF740 Compact
A6:MF760 Compact
B3:MF730 Remote
{
{{ Output signal
⑤ ⑥
Illustrative
example
④③
1
2
1: With
2:Without
{Tri-clamp
1
2
1
2
1
⑦
A1 1 1
⑧ ⑨①
L: 316L
C: Hc
B: Hb
T: Ti
P: Pt
A: Ta 1: PTFE
2: F46
3: PFA
Liner
material {